

CS No. : 851/17
Sangeeta Gupta Vs. Vandana Jain

22.12.2020

(Matter is taken up today in physical hearing)

Present : None for the parties.

Matter is fixed for P.E. Considering the present
situation due to Covid-19, matter is adjourned.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 19.03.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/22.12.2020